
  

October® 26, 1961 

CFCJ-TV-CHANNEL 2 
MONDAY THROUGH FRIDAY 
N.B. Time changes commencing 
Monday October 30th. 
1.00 
2200 
2.15 
230 
4,00 
5.00 
6,00 

11.00 
11,15 
THURSDAY = OCTOBER 26 

      

Romper Room 
Chez Helene 
Nursery School 
Open House-Ex, Wed. 
At Home 
Razzle Dagzle 
News-Weather-Focus 
NEWS - EVERY DAY 
Today In Sports 

  

2,00 
2.30 
2.45 
3.30 
5.30 
6.30 
7.00 
7.30 
8.00 
9,00 
9,30 

10,15 
10,55 
FRIDAY — OCTOBER 27 
2.00 
Zeau 

2045 
3,00 
3.30 
5.30 
6,30 
7,00 
7,30 
8,00 
8.30 
9.30 

10,15 
10,55 

National Schools 
People & Places 
Rope round the Sun 
Shirley ibicair Show 
Dick Tracy 
Sports Talk 
Sir Francis Drake 
My Three Sons 
The Defenders 
Big 4 Playback 
Peter Gunn 
The Real McCoys | 
MOVIE "Fort Defiance! 

Pat & itrnie 
Friendly Giant 
Sing Ring d4round 
At Home 
Vorld of Tim Fraser 
xobin Hood 
Father Knows Sest 
Country Hocdown 
Car 54 
Tomy dimbrose 
Perry Mason 
Have Gun, Will Travel . 
Zane Grey Theatre 
MOVIE 

  

SATURDAY -— OCTOBER 28 
1.00 

SUNDAY - OCTOBER 29 

Intercoll., Football 
This Living World 
TBA. 
Country Time 

Bugs Bunny 

Dennis the Menace 
Rescue 8 
The Flintstones 
NHL Hockey-Det.@ Mont, 
Juliette 
Film Feature 
Naked City 
MOVIE (Gary Cooper) 

Christian Science 
Sacred Heart 
The Living Word 
Country Calendar 
F*ball-Chi,at Balt, 
Lords of Little Egypt 
Discovery 
Jr,Magazine Presents 
Nat?1 Pro-F*ball 
This is the Life 
Hazel 
Parade 
Ed Sullivan 
Bonanza 
Close-Up 
Bootery Sportstime 

Sunday Showcase 
The Lawless 
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TERRACE BAY NWS 

TV-SCHEDULE 
MONDAY = OCTOBER 30 
3.00 Man from Interpol . 
3.30 
3.45 
4.30 
5.30 
6.30 
7.00 
7.30 
8.00 
8,30 
9,00 
9.30 

10.30 
11.25 

Friendly Giant 
Sing Ring Around 
Almanac 

Popeye 
Loves of Dobie Gillis 
Donna Reed Show 
Don Messer 
Danny Thomas 
Live A Borrowed Life 
Bob Cummings 
Camera Canada 
Fighting Words 
All-Star Golf 

TUESDAY - OCTOBER 31 

  

3,00 
3.30 
3.45 
4.30 
5.30 
6.30 
7.00 
7.30 
8.00 

10,00 
10,30 
11.25 

National Schools 
Let?s Look . 
Alberta Game Farm 
Arthur Haines Show 
Popeye 
What’s New 
Rescue 8 
The Flintstones 
Garry Moore Show 
Red Skelton 
Front Page Challenge 
Inquiry 
Capt.of Detectives 
MOVIE (Ronald Coleman) 

WEDNESDAY -— NOVEMBER 1 

  

2430 
3,00 
3.30 
3,45 
4,30 
5,30 
6.30 
6.45 
7.00 
7.30 
7.45 
8.00 
9,00 

10.00 
10,30 
11.25 

Mlle De Paris 
Music Break 
Friendly Giant 
Maggie Muggins 
Yes, Yes, Nanette 
Huckleberry Hound 
T.BeAy 

Learn to Draw 
Bachelor Father 
Nations Business 
Bible. Time 
Playdate 
Perry Como 
News Magazine 
Emer, Meas. Organization 
Wrestli 
WLUC-TV-CHANNEL 6 

THURSDAY - OCTOBER 26 

  

6,30 
7.30 
8.00 
8.30 
9,00 
9.30 

10,00 
11.30 

Checkmate 
Manhunt 
Margie 
Bob Cummings Show 
My Three Sons 
Sea Hunt 
The Untouchables 

MOVIE “Trial Without Jury" 
FRIDAY - OCTOBER 27 
6.30 
7.30 

77 Sunset Strip 
Rawhide 
Route 66 
Father of the Bride 

Twilight Zone 
Two Faces W st 

MOVIE "Sun Shines Bright 
SATURDAY ~ OCTOBER 28 
9.00 

10.00 
10.30 
11,00 
11.30 

2.00 

  

Capt. Kangaroo 
Video Village-Jr.Ed, 
Mighty Mouse Playhouse 
Magic Land of Allakazam 
Roy Rogers 
Sky King 
My Friend Flica 
Accent 
TBA, 
NCAA F?ball-Ohio @ Wisc, 

Page. 5 

    NCAA Post, Game Scores     5 
OQ +eDetie 

State Police 
5 Sports - Weather 
0 The Defenders 
O Perry Mason 
O Have Gun, Will Travel 

Fight of the Week 
Gunsmoke 
Steve Allen 

12.00 Movie -— Maverick Queen 
SUNDAY — OCTOBER 29 
10,00 Lamp Unto My Feet 

10,30 Look Up & Live 
11,00 Camera Three 
11.30 This is the Life 
12.00 The Christophers 
12.15 NFL Football 
5,00 Amateur Hour 
5.30 G,E,College Bowl 

6.00 20th Century 
6,30 Real McCoys 
7,00 Lassie 
7.30 Dennis the Menace 

8,00 Ed Sullivan Show 

9.00 Peninsula Playhouse 
9.30 Jack Benny 

10,00 Candid Camera 

10.30 Hazel 
11,00 MOVIE "Gands of Iwo Jimo, 

MONDAY — OCTOBER 30 
6.30 Bachelor Father 

7.00 Rifleman 
7.30 To Tell the Truth 

8,00 Pete & Gladys 

8,30 Window on Main Street 

9.00 Danny Thomas 

9,30 Andy Griffith 

10,00 Hennesey 

10.30 I've Got a Secret 

11,30 MOVIE "Ghost of Zorro" 

TUESDAY - OCTOBER 31 

6.30 Walt Disney 

7.30 The Flintstones 

8,00 Dick Van Dyke 

8.30 Dobie Gillis 
9.00 Red Skelton 

9,30 It's a Great Life 

10,00 Garry Moore 
11.30 MOVIE “Affair in Reno’ 

WEDNESDAY — NOVEMBER 1 
Mrs.G at College 
Coronado 9 
The Alvin Show 
Ben Casey 
Hawaiian Hye 
Steel Hour 
MOVIE "Accused of Murder; 
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| 11,30 
| WLUC-TV on the air at 9 A.M. | 

Mon.to Friday. News etc, at 

| ; 

  

BOY SCOUT APPLE DAY | 
{ 

| The Boy Scouts will be holding 
their annual APPLE DAY on Sat- 

lurday, October 28th. The Cub 
Scouts will actually be going 
throughout our Townsite with 

| the apples so when they knock 
' on your door or see you on the; 
| Street, BUY AN APPLE, it's fo 
an excellent cause, 

    
SAFETY OFFERS SECURITY |


